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L4.19 FT

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY

9609 WARDER PARK ADD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

D ATE

2-28-67
3-27-67
2-17-69
11-8-76
9-18-78
10-2-87

8-1-01
7-27-04

YEANEY, ROBERT B
YEANSY, ROBERT B & JANET F
HOGAN, WILLIAM & BARBARA E

DEAN CHARLES T & BRENDA J
MARKIN PEARL JR & BARBARA L
RILEY JAMES R & JO ANN

COMPTON TORIE A
JOHNSON DOUGLAS A

C.F.22.90
C.F.28.70

C.F. 28.40

SP 67,000
SP 75,000




